
Agency Name City of Evanston

Bid Number ITB-Bid 23-06-0-2023/lit

Bid Name Bid 23-06 Main Library LED Lighting Upgrade

Bid Due Date 03/14/2023 14:00:00 Central

Bid Opening Closed

Company Responded Address BidAmount

Imperial Lighting Maintenance Company 03/14/2023 12:40:51 Central 4555 North Elston,Chicago,IL,60630 $213,302.44

Ogni Inc 03/14/2023 13:39:46 Central 140 E Commercial St, Suite 1,Wood Dale,IL,60191 $224,117.00

Verde Energy Efficiency Experts 03/13/2023 17:20:14 Central 5328 N Northwest Hwy,Chicago,IL,60630 $205,000.00

3 response(s) found


